Child Enrichment Center
2023 School Year Calendar
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Dates Closed ‘t Q
Monday, January 2: Closed, New Year's Day (Observed) Friday, September 1: Closed, Classroom Transition Day o\
Monday, January 16: Closed, Martin Luther King Jr. Day Monday, September 4: Closed, Labor Day PO
Monday, February 20: Closed, Presidents' Day *Thursday & Friday, October 19-20: Closed, Inservice - Teacher Trainings el i
Monday, May 29: Closed, Memorial Day Wednesday thru Friday, November 22-24: Closed, Thanksgiving Break
Monday & Tuesday, July 3-4: Closed, Independence Day Moday thru Wednesday, December 25-27: Closed, Holiday Break
Shaded areas indicate when the center is closed *dates are subject to change —
IMPORTANT NOTE: Our program will undergo expansion/renovations during the 2023 calendar year. Transitions/movement into new spaces s
will take place during the summer/fall next year, which will lead the program with needing to close for a minimum of one week. The Early ] <F,]L,\;m':qlzh\:;i;;l 4T E:\I‘T ON

Childhood Team will communicate this information with families as soon as possible once timelines have been estalished.



